
Group Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile No.

IV MBA 09619-65001,04 TO 12 Entrepreneurship Development 10-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 01 10 Dr.B.Rajani 9493182662

IV MBA 09619-65013,14,16 to 22,24 Entrepreneurship Development 10-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 02 10 V.Saratha 7799221229

IV MBA 09619-65025 to 28,30 to 35 Entrepreneurship Development 10-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 03 10 Dr.S.Prathap 8106838516

IV MBA 09619-65036 to 44,46 Entrepreneurship Development 10-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 04 10 Dr.G.Vijay 9440146264

IV MBA 09619-65047 to 51,53 to 57 Entrepreneurship Development 10-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 05 10 K.Venkat 9985850821

IV MBA 09619-65058 to 67 Entrepreneurship Development 10-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 06 10 S.Srikanth 9703435050

IV MBA 09619-65068 to 71,73 to 78 Entrepreneurship Development 10-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 07 10 T.V.G.Sastry 9440146264

IV MBA 09618-65082,84 to 86, 88,90 to 94 Entrepreneurship Development 10-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 08 10 V.Deepak Kumar 7794977728

IV MBA 

09619-65095,96,98 to 100,102,05,     

07,09,10 Entrepreneurship Development 10-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 09 10 Dr.P.V.Srikala 8309842146

IV MBA 

09619-65111,112,114,116,117,09618-

65042,80,92 Entrepreneurship Development 10-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 10 8 A.Sunitha 9652830570

Group Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile No.

IV MBA 09619-65001,04 TO 12 International Bussiness 14-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 01 10 Dr.B.Rajani 9493182662

IV MBA 09619-65013,14,16 to 22,24 International Bussiness 14-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 02 10 V.Saratha 7799221229

IV MBA 09619-65025 to 28,30 to 35 International Bussiness 14-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 03 10 Dr.S.Prathap 8106838516

IV MBA 09619-65036 to 44,46 International Bussiness 14-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 04 10 Dr.G.Vijay 9440146264

IV MBA 09619-65047 to 51,53 to 57 International Bussiness 14-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 05 10 K.Venkat 9985850821

IV MBA 09619-65058 to 67 International Bussiness 14-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 06 10 S.Srikanth 9703435050

IV MBA 09619-65068 to 71,73 to 78 International Bussiness 14-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 07 10 T.V.G.Sastry 9440146264

IV MBA 09618-65082,84 to 86, 88,90 to 94 International Bussiness 14-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 08 10 V.Deepak Kumar 7794977728

IV MBA 

09619-65095,96,98 to 100,102,05,     

07,09,10 International Bussiness 14-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 09 10 Dr.P.V.Srikala 8309842146

IV MBA 

09619-65111,112,114,116,117,                  

09615-61096,09618-65042,80,92 International Bussiness 14-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 10 9 A.Sunitha 9652830570

Group Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile No.

IV MBA 09619-65001,04 TO 12 Business laws and ethics 16-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 01 10 Dr.B.Rajani 9493182662

IV MBA 09619-65013,14,16 to 22,24 Business laws and ethics 16-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 02 10 V.Saratha 7799221229

IV MBA 09619-65025 to 28,30 to 35 Business laws and ethics 16-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 03 10 Dr.S.Prathap 8106838516

IV MBA 09619-65036 to 44,46 Business laws and ethics 16-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 04 10 Dr.G.Vijay 9440146264

IV MBA 09619-65047 to 51,53 to 57 Business laws and ethics 16-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 05 10 K.Venkat 9985850821

IV MBA 09619-65058 to 67 Business laws and ethics 16-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 06 10 S.Srikanth 9703435050

IV MBA 09619-65068 to 71,73 to 78 Business laws and ethics 16-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 07 10 T.V.G.Sastry 9440146264

All the Final year PG students are informed that the Theory "At-Home-Exam" Time Table and batches are displayed hereunder. You are instructed to send your 

mobile numbers immediately to  the teachers concerned allotted to your batches with your details of Name, Admission Number and Hall Ticket Number. 

Section - I consists of 16 very short answer questions out of which 8 have to be answered. Each question carries 4 marks (8x4=32)

Section - II consists of 8 short answer questions out of which 4 have to be answered. Each question carries 12 marks (4X12=48)

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE Batches  for MBA IV Semester



IV MBA 09618-65082,84 to 86, 88,90 to 94 Business laws and ethics 16-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 08 10 V.Deepak Kumar 7794977728

IV MBA 

09619-65095,96,98 to 100,102,05,     

07,09,10 Business laws and ethics 16-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 09 10 Dr.P.V.Srikala 8309842146

IV MBA 

09619-65111,112,114,116,117,                  

09615-61096,09618-65042,80,92,117 Business laws and ethics 16-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 10 10 A.Sunitha 9652830570

Group Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile No.

IV MBA 09619-65001,04 TO 12

International financial 

management/Global 

marketing/Strategic human 

resource management/Distributed 

computing and applications 18-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 01 10 Dr.B.Rajani 9493182662

IV MBA 09619-65013,14,16 to 22,24

International financial 

management/Global 

marketing/Strategic human 

resource management/Distributed 

computing and applications 18-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 02 10 V.Saratha 7799221229

IV MBA 09619-65025 to 28,30 to 35

International financial 

management/Global 

marketing/Strategic human 

resource management/Distributed 

computing and applications 18-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 03 10 Dr.S.Prathap 8106838516

IV MBA 09619-65036 to 44,46

International financial 

management/Global 

marketing/Strategic human 

resource management/Distributed 

computing and applications 18-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 04 10 Dr.G.Vijay 9440146264

IV MBA 09619-65047 to 51,53 to 57

International financial 

management/Global 

marketing/Strategic human 

resource management/Distributed 

computing and applications 18-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 05 10 K.Venkat 9985850821



IV MBA 09619-65058 to 67

International financial 

management/Global 

marketing/Strategic human 

resource management/Distributed 

computing and applications 18-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 06 10 S.Srikanth 9703435050

IV MBA 09619-65068 to 71,73 to 78

International financial 

management/Global 

marketing/Strategic human 

resource management/Distributed 

computing and applications 18-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 07 10 T.V.G.Sastry 9440146264

IV MBA 09618-65082,84 to 86, 88,90 to 94

International financial 

management/Global 

marketing/Strategic human 

resource management/Distributed 

computing and applications 18-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 08 10 V.Deepak Kumar 7794977728

IV MBA 

09619-65095,96,98 to 100,102,05,     

07,09,10

International financial 

management/Global 

marketing/Strategic human 

resource management/Distributed 

computing and applications 18-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 09 10 Dr.P.V.Srikala 8309842146

IV MBA 

09619-65111,112,114,116,117,                  

09615-61096,09618-65080

International financial 

management/Global 

marketing/Strategic human 

resource management/Distributed 

computing and applications 18-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 10 7 A.Sunitha 9652830570

Group Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile No.

IV MBA 09619-65001,04 TO 12

Strategic financial 

management/rural 

marketing/International human 

resource management/Data mining 

and data warehousing 20-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 01 10 Dr.B.Rajani 9493182662

IV MBA 09619-65013,14,16 to 22,24

Strategic financial 

management/rural 

marketing/International human 

resource management/Data mining 

and data warehousing 20-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 02 10 V.Saratha 7799221229

IV MBA 09619-65025 to 28,30 to 35

Strategic financial 

management/rural 

marketing/International human 

resource management/Data mining 

and data warehousing 20-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 03 10 Dr.S.Prathap 8106838516



IV MBA 09619-65036 to 44,46

Strategic financial 

management/rural 

marketing/International human 

resource management/Data mining 

and data warehousing 20-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 04 10 Dr.G.Vijay 9440146264

IV MBA 09619-65047 to 51,53 to 57

Strategic financial 

management/rural 

marketing/International human 

resource management/Data mining 

and data warehousing 20-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 05 10 K.Venkat 9985850821

IV MBA 09619-65058 to 67

Strategic financial 

management/rural 

marketing/International human 

resource management/Data mining 

and data warehousing 20-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 06 10 S.Srikanth 9703435050

IV MBA 09619-65068 to 71,73 to 78

Strategic financial 

management/rural 

marketing/International human 

resource management/Data mining 

and data warehousing 20-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 07 10 T.V.G.Sastry 9440146264

IV MBA 09618-65082,84 to 86, 88,90 to 94

Strategic financial 

management/rural 

marketing/International human 

resource management/Data mining 

and data warehousing 20-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 08 10 V.Deepak Kumar 7794977728

IV MBA 

09619-65095,96,98 to 100,102,05,     

07,09,10

Strategic financial 

management/rural 

marketing/International human 

resource management/Data mining 

and data warehousing 20-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 09 10 Dr.P.V.Srikala 8309842146

IV MBA 

09619-65111,112,114,116,117,                  

09615-61096,09618-65080

Strategic financial 

management/rural 

marketing/International human 

resource management/Data mining 

and data warehousing 20-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 10 7 A.Sunitha 9652830570

Group Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile No.

IV MBA 09619-65001,04 TO 12

Corporate taxation and 

planning/Service 

marketing/Labour laws/Data 

Communication and networking 22-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 01 10 Dr.B.Rajani 9493182662

IV MBA 09619-65013,14,16 to 22,24

Corporate taxation and 

planning/Service 

marketing/Labour laws/Data 

Communication and networking 22-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 02 10 V.Saratha 7799221229



IV MBA 09619-65025 to 28,30 to 35

Corporate taxation and 

planning/Service 

marketing/Labour laws/Data 

Communication and networking 22-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 03 10 Dr.S.Prathap 8106838516

IV MBA 09619-65036 to 44,46

Corporate taxation and 

planning/Service 

marketing/Labour laws/Data 

Communication and networking 22-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 04 10 Dr.G.Vijay 9440146264

IV MBA 09619-65047 to 51,53 to 57

Corporate taxation and 

planning/Service 

marketing/Labour laws/Data 

Communication and networking 22-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 05 10 K.Venkat 9985850821

IV MBA 09619-65058 to 67

Corporate taxation and 

planning/Service 

marketing/Labour laws/Data 

Communication and networking 22-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 06 10 S.Srikanth 9703435050

IV MBA 09619-65068 to 71,73 to 78

Corporate taxation and 

planning/Service 

marketing/Labour laws/Data 

Communication and networking 22-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 07 10 T.V.G.Sastry 9440146264

IV MBA 09618-65082,84 to 86, 88,90 to 94

Corporate taxation and 

planning/Service 

marketing/Labour laws/Data 

Communication and networking 22-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 08 10 V.Deepak Kumar 7794977728

IV MBA 

09619-65095,96,98 to 100,102,05,     

07,09,10

Corporate taxation and 

planning/Service 

marketing/Labour laws/Data 

Communication and networking 22-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 09 10 Dr.P.V.Srikala 8309842146

IV MBA 

09619-65111,112,114,116,117,                  

09615-61096,09618-65080

Corporate taxation and 

planning/Service 

marketing/Labour laws/Data 

Communication and networking 22-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 10 7 A.Sunitha 9652830570

IV MBA 09619-65001,04 TO 12 Open Elective 24-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 01 10 Dr.B.Rajani 9493182662

IV MBA 09619-65013,14,16 to 22,24 Open Elective 24-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 02 10 V.Saratha 7799221229

IV MBA 09619-65025 to 28,30 to 35 Open Elective 24-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 03 10 Dr.S.Prathap 8106838516

IV MBA 09619-65036 to 44,46 Open Elective 24-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 04 10 Dr.G.Vijay 9440146264

IV MBA 09619-65047 to 51,53 to 57 Open Elective 24-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 05 10 K.Venkat 9985850821

IV MBA 09619-65058 to 67 Open Elective 24-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 06 10 S.Srikanth 9703435050

IV MBA 09619-65068 to 71,73 to 78 Open Elective 24-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 07 10 T.V.G.Sastry 9440146264



IV MBA 09618-65082,84 to 86, 88,90 to 94 Open Elective 24-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 08 10 V.Deepak Kumar 7794977728

IV MBA 

09619-65095,96,98 to 100,102,05,     

07,09,10 Open Elective 24-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 09 10 Dr.P.V.Srikala 8309842146

IV MBA 

09619-65111,112,114,116,117,                  

09615-61096,09618-65080 Open Elective 24-Jul-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 10 7 A.Sunitha 9652830570


